Rank Competitor(s)

Nathaniel Foster
Henry Yeran Zhou
William St-Louis
Andrew Boudreau
Adonis Chaban
Benjamin Mimar
Samir Andjorin
Déreck Dufour
Antoine Goyette
Leff Baud
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Club

Montreal F.S.C.
Saint-Laurent
Tourne-Sol
Belledune Skate Club
Saskatoon FSC
St-Michel

Laval

Chicoutimi
Greenfield Park
Laval

b

SKATECAMNADA

Marie-Josee Hamel

Date:

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2015

Québec

24 septembre 2015 to 27 septembre 2015

Pre-Novice Men (Evé. 33 - 37)

Category Result Summary

Region sP
MC 32.48
LC 28.97
MA 27.84
NB 28.08
SK 25.68
MC 24.85
Lv 19.62
SL 20.00
RS 19.73
Lv 15.68

25-sept.-2015 19:16:30

E

55.56
50.56
50.53
48.72
46.45
45.92
42.05
36.82
34.52
20.93

Points

88.04
79.53
78.37
76.80
72.13
70.77
61.67
56.82
54.25
36.61

Marie-Christine Grenier
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